
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

ESBCN AL7 W 662218 ZIM IBERIA 76251 LIBERIA 08MAPM Sun, 03-Aug  22:00 Mon, 04-Aug  14:00 Thu, 31-Jul 13:00

ESBCN AL7 W 662220 ZIM ATLANTIC 76358 LIBERIA 08MAPM Tue, 12-Aug  14:00 Wed, 13-Aug  04:00 Fri, 08-Aug 13:00

ESBCN AL7 W 662222 ZIM ASIA 76499 LIBERIA 08MAPM Mon, 18-Aug  14:00 Tue, 19-Aug  04:00 Wed, 13-Aug 13:00

ESBCN AL7 W 665345 CARMEL I LIBERIA 08MAPM Sun, 24-Aug  14:00 Mon, 25-Aug  04:00 Thu, 21-Aug 13:00

ESBCN AL7 W 665343 ZIM PACIFIC LIBERIA 08MAPM Mon, 01-Sep  14:00 Tue, 02-Sep  04:00 Thu, 28-Aug 13:00

ESBCN MGX W 664657 PANAMA EXPRESS 76032 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Sat, 02-Aug  02:00 Sun, 03-Aug  07:00 Thu, 31-Jul 09:00 Fri, 01-Aug 10:00

ESBCN MGX W 664660 CHACABUCO 76034 LIBERIA 08MAPM Sat, 09-Aug  02:00 Sun, 10-Aug  13:00 Thu, 07-Aug 09:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

ESBCN MGX W 664663 MEXICO EXPRESS 76036 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Sat, 16-Aug  08:00 Sun, 17-Aug  13:00 Wed, 13-Aug 09:00 Thu, 14-Aug 10:00

ESBCN MGX W 664665 COLOMBIA EXPRESS 76241 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Sat, 23-Aug  02:00 Sun, 24-Aug  13:00 Thu, 21-Aug 09:00 Fri, 22-Aug 10:00

ESBCN MGX W 664667 RDO CONCORD 76226 LIBERIA 08MAPM Sat, 30-Aug  08:00 Sun, 31-Aug  13:00 Thu, 28-Aug 09:00 Fri, 29-Aug 10:00

ESBCN MSE S 663402 MSC MELINE 76298 PORTUGAL 08MBST Fri, 08-Aug  02:00 Sat, 09-Aug  06:15 Wed, 06-Aug 16:00

ESBCN MSE S 667311 MSC SARA ELENA PORTUGAL 08MBST Wed, 13-Aug  21:43 Thu, 14-Aug  07:18 Tue, 12-Aug 16:00

ESBCN MSE S 667314 MSC AGADIR HONG KONG 08MBST Wed, 20-Aug  02:00 Sun, 24-Aug  06:00 Mon, 18-Aug 16:00

ESBCN MSE S 667316 MSC GHANA LIBERIA 08MBST Wed, 27-Aug  05:58 Sat, 30-Aug  06:00 Mon, 25-Aug 16:00

ESBCN MSE S 667321 MSC AMALFI MALTA 08MBST Wed, 03-Sep  10:16 Fri, 05-Sep  06:00 Tue, 02-Sep 10:16

ESBCN MSW S 662847 GEMLIK EXPRESS 76033 MALTA 08MAPM Fri, 08-Aug  12:00 Sat, 09-Aug  08:00 Thu, 07-Aug 12:00

ESBCN MSW S 664091 GREEN PARK 76035 LIBERIA 08MAPM Fri, 15-Aug  14:00 Sat, 16-Aug  08:00 Thu, 14-Aug 14:00

ESBCN MSW S 664093 LEONIDAS Z 76224 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Sun, 24-Aug  09:00 Mon, 25-Aug  01:00 Fri, 22-Aug 10:00

ESBCN MSW S 664095 MERSIN EXPRESS 76521 MALTA 08MAPM Fri, 29-Aug  12:00 Sat, 30-Aug  08:00 Thu, 28-Aug 12:00

ESBCN SE2 E 656008 MAERSK CAMBRIDGE 76524 LIBERIA 08MAPM Wed, 06-Aug  14:00 Fri, 08-Aug  05:00 Mon, 04-Aug 13:00

ESBCN SE2 E 656010 ELEONORA MAERSK 76411 DENMARK 08MAPM Wed, 13-Aug  14:00 Fri, 15-Aug  05:00 Mon, 11-Aug 13:00

ESBCN SE2 E 658700 MAERSK HAVANA 76519 SINGAPORE 08MAPM Wed, 20-Aug  14:00 Fri, 22-Aug  05:00 Mon, 18-Aug 13:00

ESBCN SE2 E 658702 ARTHUR MAERSK 76518 DENMARK 08MAPM Wed, 27-Aug  14:00 Fri, 29-Aug  05:00 Mon, 25-Aug 13:00

ESBCN SE2 E 658704 ANE MAERSK DENMARK 08MAPM Wed, 03-Sep  14:00 Fri, 05-Sep  05:00 Mon, 01-Sep 13:00

ESBCN WAX S 666308 SHEKOU STAR 74556 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Mon, 11-Aug  15:00 Tue, 12-Aug  03:00 Fri, 08-Aug 16:00

ESBCN WAX S 666305 ACASTOS MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Fri, 15-Aug  20:00 Sat, 16-Aug  08:00

ESBCN WAX S 666731 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Tue, 19-Aug  20:00 Wed, 20-Aug  08:00

ESBCN WAX S 667717 MERKUR OCEAN MALTA 08MAPM Tue, 19-Aug  20:00 Wed, 20-Aug  08:00

ESBCN WAX S 666727 IRENES RESPECT 76245 LIBERIA 08MAPM Tue, 26-Aug  20:00 Wed, 27-Aug  08:00 Mon, 25-Aug 16:00

ESBCN WAX S 666311 VANCOUVER STAR 76253 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 08MAPM Tue, 02-Sep  20:00 Wed, 03-Sep  08:00 Mon, 01-Sep 16:00

ESBCN XMX E 662390 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 02-Aug  20:00 Sun, 03-Aug  06:00

ESBCN XMX E 662392 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 09-Aug  20:00 Sun, 10-Aug  06:00

ESBCN XMX E 662395 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 16-Aug  20:00 Sun, 17-Aug  06:00

ESBCN XMX E 662397 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 23-Aug  20:00 Sun, 24-Aug  06:00

ESBCN XMX E 662399 NO SAIL WEEK 08MAPM Sat, 30-Aug  20:00 Sun, 31-Aug  06:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required
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SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS
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Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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